COGNOM/S NOM
AGUILA RUZONA Helena
ANDREU LUCAS Maribel
ARQUES COROMINAS  Rossend
AVIET Gladys
BAQUE MILLET Lorraine
BASSAS VILA Xavier
BASTIDE Isabelle
BENDA BOSCH Roberto
BLANCO ESCODA Xavier
CABEZAS GONZALEZ Manuel |
CAMPA GUILLEM Angels
CATENA RODULFO Angels
CERDA SUBIRACHS Jordi
CONTE Josselin
CORRAL FULLA Anna
DEBERGH Cecilia
ESTRADA MEDINA Marta
FARRE Xavier
FAVRET Catherine
FRIGIERE Julia
FUENTES CRESPO Sandrine
GARCIA LOPEZ Mar
GAUCHOLA GAMARRA  Roser
GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ Fatima
LOPEZ GONZALEZ Xaquin
LOPEZ FERRON Guyléne
LOPEZ GARCIA Patricia
MARNIERI M? Teresa
MARTIN J. Christophe
MARTIN Eric
MELLADO GUARDIOLA Matias
MURILLO Julio
OLIVA BARTOLOME Mercé
OSORIO ALVAREZ Marta
RIPOLL VILLANUEVA Ricard
ROSSELL MAYO Antoni
SAVOIE Catherine
VARELA POMBO Sonia
VILELLA MORATO Eduard
YAKUBOVICH Yauheniya
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F Permanéncia:
Dimarts 14.00 a 15.00 h.

Kk

Dilluns i dimecres 11.00 a 12.00 h.

*hk

Dimarts 15.30 a 16.30 h.
Dimarts 10.00 a 12.00 h.

Dilluns 11.00 a 13.00 h.

Dilluns i div. 11.30 a 12.30 h.
Dijous 11.00 a 13.00 h.

Dimarts i dijous 12.00 a 13.00 h.
Dimecres 11.30 a 13.00 h.

*kk

*hk

Dilluns 8.30 a 10.30 h.
Dimarts i dijous 10.00 a 10.45 h.

*hk

*kk

Dilluns i dimecres 10.30 a 11.00 h.

*kk

Dimarts i dijous 9.00 a 10.00 h.
Dilluns 15.30 a 16.30 h.

Dijous 10.00 a 11.30 h.
Dimarts 12.15a 14.15 h.
Dimarts 11.00 a 13.00 h.
Dilluns 11.30 a 13.00 h.
Dimecres 10.00 a 11.30 h.
Dijous 16.30 a 17.30 h.

*kk

Dilluns i dimecres 10.00 a 11.00 h.

Kk

Dimecres 9.00 a 11.00 h.
( B9-129)

Dijous 11.30 a 13.00 h.
Dimarts 16.30 a 18.30 h.

*hk

Concertades:
Dm.16.30 a 17.30dj.14.00 a 15.00i 16.30 a 17.30 h.

*kk
’

Dilluns i dimecres 12.00 a 13.00 h.

Dijous 15.30 a 16.30 h.

Dijous 10.00 a 11.00 h.

Dilluns 15.00 a 17.00 i dimecres 11.00 a 13.00 hores
Dilluns 14.30 a 16.30 i divenders 13.00 a 15.00 h.

*kk

Dill 10.000 a 11.00i 16.30 a 17.30 i dc. 16.30 a 18.30 hores

Dimarts i dijous 11.00 a 12,00 16.30 a 17.30 hores
Dilluns 11.30 a 14.0 hores

*kk

*kk

Dimarts 10.00 a 12.00 i div. 8.30 a 10.30 h.
Dimarts i dijous 10.45 a 12.00 h.

Dilluns i dimecres 11.30 a 13.00 h.i dij.10.00 a 11.00
Divendres 9.00 a 13.00 h.

Dimecres 16.30 a 18.30 h.

Dimarts 9.30 a 11.30 i dijous 9.30 a 10.00 h.

Dimarts 12.15 a 14.15 hores

Dijous 9.00 a 13.00 i divendres 8.30 a 11.30 h.
Dimecres 11.30 a 13.00 h.

Dilluns 13.00 a 14.30 h.

Dijous 17.30 a 18.30 h.

*kk

Dimarts 10.00 a 11.00 h.

*kk

Dimarts i dijous 10.00 a 12.00 h

Dimarts 11.30 a 14.00 h.
Dijous 11.30 a 13.00h. | 16.30 a 19.00 h.

*kk
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TELEFON

581 1190
581 2930
581 1190
581 2311
581 4903
5812312
581 2321
581 3386
581 4901
581 2315
581 2680
581 4902
581 2320
5812314
581 1323
581 1323
581 4903
581 4902
5812312
581.2317
581 4902
5812312
581 1756
581 2314
581 1821
581 2320
581 8105
581 2322
581 2320
581 8105
581 2321
581 2313
581 1756
581 2368
581 2321
581 3330
581 2311
581 1821
581 2322
581 2317

UBICACIC

B11-162
K-2018
B11-162
B11-130
B11-172
B11-132
B11-158
K-2005
B11-168
B11-138
CCED
B11-170
B11-160
B11-136
K-2017
k-2017
B11-172
B11-170
B11-132
B11-174
B11-170
B11-132
B11-154
B11-136
B11-156
B11-130
B11-166
B11-164
B11-160
B11-166
B11-158
B11-134
B11-154
B11-188
B11-158
B9-129
B11-130
B11-156
B11-164
B11-174
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DIR CORREU ELECTRONIC
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